Alems bantraff stillningar

Juniorer, Final
1 Albin Sandmark
2 Liam Bernhardsson

Seniorer, Final
1 Liselott Danielsson
2 Claes Bernhardsson
3 Christer Andersson
4 Mikael Andersson
5 Viktor Karlsson

Juniorer, Grundomgang
1 Albin Sandmark
2 Liam Bernhardsson

G Elit, Grundomgang
1 Liselott Danielsson
2 Viktor Karlsson

G 4, Grundomgang
1 Claes Bernhardsson

G 3, Grundomgang
1 Christer Andersson
2 Mikael Andersson

G 65, Grundomgang
1 Thomas Svensson

Christianstad
Monsteras

Varnamo
Monsteras
Sandby-Gardby
Gamleby

Alem

Christianstad
Monsteras

Varnamo
Alem

Monsteras

Sandby-Gardby
Gamleby

Sandby-Gardby

Grund
179
171

Grund
176
178
164
160
146

47
44

49
48

45

44
46

44

Final
132
131

Final
131
119
132
123
117

48
45

47
46

49

44
46

45

Tot
311
302

Tot
307
297
296
283
263

43
46

45
36

45

40
42

43

41
36

35
16

39

36
26

43

179
171

176
146

178

164
160

175



Alems bantriff liggande

Juniorer, Final
1 Albin Sandmark
2 Adam Biskop

Seniorer, Final
1 Liselott Danielsson
2 Viktor Karlsson
3 Christer Andersson

Veteraner, Final
1 Leif Danielsson
2 Stig Karlsson
3 Thomas Svensson

Kikare, Final
1 Hans Karlsson
2 Dan Karlsson
3 UIf Danel6
4 Mats Olsson
5 Mattias Ingeman
6 Axel Ingeman

G Elit, Grundomgang
1 Liselott Danielsson
2 Viktor Karlsson

G 3, Grundomgang
1 Christer Andersson

G 1, Grundomgang
1 Albin Sandmark
2 Adam Biskop

G 55, Grundomgang
1 Stig Karlsson

G 65, Grundomgang
1 Leif Danielsson
2 Thomas Svensson

G 75, Grundomgang
1 Osten Tarland
2 Gun Tarland

Kikare, Grundomgang
1 Hans Karlsson
2 Mats Olsson
3 Dan Karlsson
4 Ulf Danelo
5 Mattias Ingeman
6 Axel Ingeman

Christianstad
Alem

Varnamo
Alem
Sandby-Gardby

Varnamo
Alem
Sandby-Gardby

Algutsrum
Algutsrum
Gardslosa
Algutsrum
Sandby-Gardby
Sandby-Gardby

Varnamo
Alem

Sandby-Gardby

Christianstad
Alem

Alem

Varnamo
Sandby-Gardby

Eslov
Eslov

Algutsrum
Algutsrum
Algutsrum
Gardslosa
Sandby-Gardby
Sandby-Gardby

Grund
193
184

Grund
197
187
188

Grund
194
183
185

Grund
195
191
189
191
180
168

50
48

48

47
49

44

49
47

45
46

50
48
48
49
44
38

Final
143
132

Final
147
145
132

Final
142
144
135

Final
147
144
136
133
132
142

50
46

46

49
47

46

49
49

43
48

49
49
49
47
46
41

Tot
336
316

Tot
344
332
320

Tot
336
327
320

Tot
342
335
325
324
312
310

49
47

44

48
46

46

49
46

45
35

47
47
48
47
43
47

48
46

50

49
42

47

47
43

42
43

49
47
46
46
47
42

197
187

188

193
184

183

194
185

175
172

195
191
191
189
180
168



